Usb Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 512GB Flash
Bellek (PEF512GRLB32U)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2 GEN
1:HDMI/USB-PD) [512GB] (PMD512GH013)

Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GBO1)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 512GB Flash
Bellek (PE512GR550DSAD)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

10+

Stok

Fiyat

36,75 USD

73,50 USD

6,30 USD

47,25 USD



